
COMM SE COR, RUN W 2641.60 FT, N
166.33 FT, N 1906.90 FT FOR POB,
521.97 FT, W 838.75 FT, S 521.95

BUSSEY CARLTON H/BUSSEY MARISA G
578 SW BUSSEY GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-17-10021-010

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

18717.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

10/31/2023 jerry 12.03 14,314 99,270 5,314 9,000

STANDARD
3

256,356
600

108,270
271,270
94,295

176,975
HX HB 50,722

126,253
365,226

0

368,352

0992/1887 8/22/2003 WD Q V 39,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SALIBA SALAMEH

CARLTON H & MARISA 

0741/1673 2/05/1991 WD U V 34 8,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

N FL CREDIT ASSC

SALIBA SALEMEH
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000048323 Roof Replacement 14,000 10/03/2023

25256 SFR 492 11/28/2006

2008HX Base Yr

578 SW BUSSEY GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,101 132.8580 148.80 312,629 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1598

BAS 1,598 100 1,598 194,981

FGR 484 55 266 32,456

FOP 104 30 31 3,783

FOP 288 30 86 10,494

FOP 400 30 120 14,642

2,874 2,101 256,356

BAS= N6 FGR= N22 W22 S22 E22$ W22 FOP= N8 W36 S8 E36 $ W36
S31 FOP= S8 E50 N8 W50$ E50 N12 FOP= E8 N13 W8 S13$ N13 E8 $.

BAS

6

2236

31

50

12

13

8

FGR 22

22

22

22

FOP 8

36

8

36

FOP8

50

8

50

FOP

8

13

8

13

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

600

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,014

3 5400 A TIMBER 1 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 647.00 647.00 1,300

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 99,270


